
A
rn

ol
d

M
ar

cu
s

T
yl

er

V
irg

il

Z
ac

ha
ry

aq
ua

m
ar

in
e

in
di

go

m
ar

oo
n

w
hi

te

ye
llo

w

42 56 64 70 73

Names Suit Colors Total Jumps
Y

ea
rs

T
o

ta
l J

u
m

p
s

S
u

it
 C

o
lo

rs

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

42

56

64

70

73

aquamarine

indigo

maroon

white

yellow

Years Names Suit Colors Total Jumps

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1. Of Arnold and the jumper who first started in 1988, one has done 64 previous jumps and the other wears the yellow
suit..

2. Of the jumper who first started in 1984 and the skydiver who has done 56 previous jumps, one is Tyler and the other
wears the indigo suit..

3. Of Marcus and the skydiver who has done 64 previous jumps, one started skydiving in 1984 and the other wears the
maroon suit..

4. The jumper who first started in 1985 doesn't wear the aquamarine suit..

5. The skydiver who has done 56 previous jumps started skydiving 2 years before Zachary..

6. Virgil hasn't done exactly 70 previous jumps..

7. The skydiver who first started in 1987 hasn't done exactly 70 previous jumps..

8. The skydiver who has done 64 previous jumps is either the jumper who wears the indigo suit or the jumper who first
started in 1986..

9. Neither the jumper who first started in 1986 nor the skydiver who first started in 1987 is Marcus..

10. The jumper who has done 73 previous jumps, the skydiver who first started in 1986, Tyler and Zachary are all
different skydivers..

Logic Puzzles
Presented by Puzzle Baron

Puzzle ID: Y657CK
For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to
www.Printable-Puzzles.com!


