	Names					Suit Colors					Total Jumps											
	Amold	Marcus	Tyler	Virgil	Zachary	aquamarine	indigo	maroon	white	yellow	42	56	64	02	73							
1984																						
1985																						
1986 1987																						
1987																						
1988																						
42											L ogio Duzzloo											
56											Logic Puzzles											
56 64 70											Presented by Puzzle Baron Puzzle ID: Y657CK For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to											
70																						
73											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!											
aquamarine							Υ	'ears	5			lame	es		Sui	it Col	lors		Tota	Jump	os	
indigo							1984															
indigo maroon white						1985												\perp				
white						1986 1987												+				
yellow								1988														

- 1. Of Arnold and the jumper who first started in 1988, one has done 64 previous jumps and the other wears the yellow suit..
- 2. Of the jumper who first started in 1984 and the skydiver who has done 56 previous jumps, one is Tyler and the other wears the indigo suit..
- 3. Of Marcus and the skydiver who has done 64 previous jumps, one started skydiving in 1984 and the other wears the maroon suit..
- 4. The jumper who first started in 1985 doesn't wear the aguamarine suit...
- 5. The skydiver who has done 56 previous jumps started skydiving 2 years before Zachary...
- 6. Virgil hasn't done exactly 70 previous jumps...
- 7. The skydiver who first started in 1987 hasn't done exactly 70 previous jumps..
- 8. The skydiver who has done 64 previous jumps is either the jumper who wears the indigo suit or the jumper who first started in 1986..
- 9. Neither the jumper who first started in 1986 nor the skydiver who first started in 1987 is Marcus..
- 10. The jumper who has done 73 previous jumps, the skydiver who first started in 1986, Tyler and Zachary are all different skydivers..